OX2 AB

OX2 AB

ISIN: SE0016075337

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/17 16:01:12

Price
59.45 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

-0.08% (-0.05)

SE0016075337

OoX2

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,405 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

59.45 SEK (3,012)
59.50 SEK (14,989)
59.50 SEK

59.55 SEK

59.40 SEK

59.50 SEK
59.45702 SEK
135,407
8,050,879.93

212

6

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly e
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=273247984
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0016075337&ID_NOTATION=343129724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac1754c7f6cdaca1d0834b9ec745d1684e452d9cd829249c5e810de93a2bd616&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f40788a4d93b46f6d&time=1721312608&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2dcabb9a1b128acdbc75152bd8a48e34156162c1d89554c04760fd6299643a55&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=260d8cace40380d81&time=1721312608&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a7fe77bbef7e37d3a13175d1b8bdce99c11bc02b10f503536258b4c18174f28&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=293663f50792b6fd3&time=1721312608&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ccfbb72b21567d24402a2bc5b17dae61a6c2fa8f9f737af4e54119cab2f81aa1&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=95beba198e5a9eb31&time=1721312608&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d67f99826f5a5d4745920bc3b710a43b9f1c5d75dea31db442993c6584f243c&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0e943ae939c2676d3&time=1721312608&tool=RSC

OX2 AB

Details

2024/07/17 16:01:12

Price

59.45 SEK

Difference ©  -0.08%(-0.05)
General attributes
ISIN SE0016075337
Symbol OX2
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,405 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 59.45 SEK (3,012)
Ask (Ask size) 59.50 SEK (14,989)
Open 59.50 SEK
High 59.55 SEK
Low 59.40 SEK
Close (prev. day) 59.50 SEK
VWAP 59.45702 SEK
Volume (pcs) 135,407
Trading volume 8,050,879.93
Number of trades 212
Last size 6
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +12.37% -21.86% +4.02%
Perf (abs.) +6.55 -16.65 +2.30
Beta 0.57 1.15 0.95
Volatility 63.90 57.25 53.89
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for OX2 AB

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 5.165 EUR
16

Stuttgart 2024/07/  15:37 5.145 EUR
17

Nasdaq 2024/07/ 16:01 59.45 SEK

Stockholm 17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:18 5.14 EUR
17

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:23 5.125 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

8.05

0.00

0.00

59.51 SEK (118,687)
59.46 SEK (1,230,794)
52.23 SEK (1,252,333)

51.71 SEK (777,075)

60.35 SEK (2024/05/13)

33.04 SEK (2024/04/25)

79.10 SEK (2023/07/20)

33.04 SEK (2024/04/25)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=343129724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451889482
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=418690148
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344432846
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342994020

OX2 AB

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/  12:31 5.125 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 08:13 5.12 EUR 0.00
17

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344432847
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=375415391

OX2 AB

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
OX2 AB

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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